QUALITY TOOL BOXES
TM
Redflag™ have been available on the Australian market since 2004
Now a leading toolbox and truck accessory brand
High quality commercially designed product at very affordable prices
Only quality materials and coatings used in production
Engineered for maximum strength
Tool Box Range
Powder Coated Tool Boxes
1200L x 500H x 500D      TBPC1200
1000L x 500H x 500D      TBPC1000
800L x 500H x 500D       TBPC800
600L x 400H x 500D       TBPC600
500L x 350H x 400D       TBPC500
1200L x 350H x 500D TBPC1200N
1000L x 350H x 500D       TBPC1000N
800L x 350H x 500D TBPC800N
Quality black powder coated
1.5mm mild steel truck tool box.
1200L x 500H x 500D   TBPCSS1200
1000L x 500H x 500D   TBPCSS1000
800L x 500H x 500D   TBPCSS800
600L x 400H x 500D       TBPCSS600
300L x 500H x 500D TBPCSS300
Black powder coated with
stainless steel lid.
Black powder coated low profile
models.
Heavy door seal for moisture
and dust protection
Key features of Redflag™ Tool Boxes
Chain lanyard with
protective cover to stop
the door going past 90º
Quality hinges with
grease nipples
(Hinges are supplied
clean. Please grease to
increase the life of your
hinges)
Strong modern Stainless Steel lock
TM
Stainless Steel Tool Boxes
800L x 500H x 500D    TBSS800
600L x 400H x 500D    TBSS600
500L x 350H x 400D    TBSS500
Quality 304 stainless steel truck tool box. 2B matt
finish on body and polished door.
Angle Front Tool Boxes
1200L x 500H x 500D      TBPCAF1200
900L x 500H x 500D TBPCAF900
600L x 500H x 500D TBPCAF600
Quality black powder coated 1.5mm mild steel truck
toolbox. Gas stays are fitted to the lid to hold up
while loading.
1200 stainless lid  TBSSL1200
900 stainless lid  TBSSL900
600 stainless lid  TBSSL600
Stainless Steel lids are available as an optional extra
for angle front tool boxes.
Tool Box Range
Cube Tool Boxes
Quality black powder coated
toolbox.
500L x 500H x 500D  TBPC500SQ
Wheel Arch Boxes
600L x 400H x 255D
Left Hand (Pictured)
TBPCWALH